Access Controllers Series
1www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Built from the ground up, Verkada access controllers offer the speed and reliability of on-premise systems as well as the scalability
and accessibility of the cloud.
Verkada controllers are managed through Verkada Command, a cloud-based platform offering scale and security. With Command,
automatic updates minimize security vulnerabilities, unnecessary downtime, configuration issues and costly infrastructure and
maintenance costs. Verkada Command is also designed to simplify access management and enhance security: Native integrations
with Verkada Cameras, Guest, Intercom and Alarms provide greater entrance security without creating additional system overhead.

Access Controllers Series
12www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Ordering Information
IO Controller Cloud License (New/Capacity Increase)
IO Controller Cloud License (Renewal)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-AX-1Y-CAP 1-Year IO Controller License, Capacity Increase $999
LIC-AX-3Y-CAP 3-Year IO Controller License, Capacity Increase $2,599
LIC-AX-5Y-CAP 5-Year IO Controller License, Capacity Increase $3,999
LIC-AX-10Y-CAP 10-Year IO Controller License, Capacity Increase $7,999
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-AX-1Y-RNW 1-Year IO Controller License, Renewal $999
LIC-AX-3Y-RNW 3-Year IO Controller License, Renewal $2,599
LIC-AX-5Y-RNW 5-Year IO Controller License, Renewal $3,999
LIC-AX-10Y-RNW 10-Year IO Controller License, Renewal $7,999
Access Controllers Series
13www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Ordering Information
Access Control Cloud License (New/Capacity Increase)
Access Control Cloud License (Renewal)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-AC-1Y-CAP 1-Year Door License, Capacity Increase $249
LIC-AC-3Y-CAP 3-Year Door License, Capacity Increase $599
LIC-AC-5Y-CAP 5-Year Door License, Capacity Increase $999
LIC-AC-10Y-CAP 10-Year Door License, Capacity Increase $1,999
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-AC-1Y-RNW 1-Year Door License, Renewal $249
LIC-AC-3Y-RNW 3-Year Door License, Renewal $599
LIC-AC-5Y-RNW 5-Year Door License, Renewal $999
LIC-AC-10Y-RNW 10-Year Door License, Renewal $1,999
Access Controllers Series
14www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
AWS GovCloud License (New/Capacity Increase)
AWS GovCloud License (Renewal)